MYIR-MYD-YT507H-HW-EVKHUG-EN
- 1 -
MYD-YT507H
EVK Hardware User Guide
Copyright © MYIR Electronics Limited 2020-2030 all rights reserved.
File State：
[ ] Draft
[ √ ] Release

MYIR-MYD-YT507H-HW-EVKHUG-EN
- 41 -
7. EVK Ordering Information
7.1. EVK Part Number
Item MYD-YT507H-8E1D-150-I MYD-YT507H-8E1D-150-C
CPU T507-H T507-H
Working temperature -40℃ - +85℃ 0℃ - +70℃
DDR 1GB DDR 1GB DDR
EMMC 8GB EMMC 8GB EMMC
WIFI support support
Table 7 - 1 Ordering Information 1
Item MYD-YT507H-8E2D-150-I MYD-YT507H-8E2D-150-C
CPU T507-H T507-H
Working temperature -40℃ - +85℃ 0℃ - +70℃
DDR 2GB DDR 2GB DDR
EMMC 8GB EMMC 8GB EMMC